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Annelie Lundell
Linda Lundberg
Bernice Thors
Tuula Mérck
Agneta Harrysson
Olga Morell

Oldtimers Herrar
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Kari Hakala
Orjan Johansson
Tomas Sennerby
Milan Bilén
Anders Lonnkvist
Jan Westlin
Roger Njord
Pauli Kuikka
Bjorn Nilsson
Jens Bergstrom
Reine Njord
Ricard Lockner

den 5 september 2019

Klubb

Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Askims BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

32
35
37
37
38
39

33
33
31
35
28
31
30
35
30
32
34
36

S2

36
34
34
35
35
39

29
30
31
30
33
31
31
32
35
34
34
37

S3

38
36
36
41
39
39

31
32
33
36
32
31
36
30
35
36
34
29

S4

37
35
35
39
37
40

31
32
32
30
32
35
36
31
29
29
34
30

S5

36
39
37
34
42
38

28
31
32
36
33
33
31
36
32
34
28
32

S6

33
35
36
34
34
36

33
29
32
29
36
33
32
33
35
34
35
34

Sida

S7 S:a

30
34
31
30
32
33
33
33
34
31
34
38

1

212
214
215
220
225
231

215
221
222
226
226
227
229
230
230
230
233
236

av

Snitt

35,3
35,7
35,8
36,7
37,5
38,5

30,7
31,6
31,7
32,3
32,3
32,4
32,7
32,9
32,9
32,9
33,3
33,7



Plac

Namn

Oldtimers Herrar

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Mats Eisenschmidt
Leif Nilsson
Martin Lundell
Staffan Lundblad
Bjorn Pehrson
Stefan Gillberg
Michael Karlsson
Joel Eriksson
Lars Andrén

Ralf Olofsson
Thomas Nuhn
Anders Schedin
Hakan Erlandsson
Said Morell

Martin Holmlund
Anders Schack
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Hans Bergstrom
Per Olof Isaksson
Janos Czifrik

Roy Amberntsson
Claes Morck
Stig-Arne Westlund
Marco Arancibia
Hans Tapper

den 5 september 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjo BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Olofstréms BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Askims BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Asarums BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

32
34
36
34
34
28
32
37
34
36
29
34
34
37
35
37
34
41
38
40
37
35
41
34
40

S2

38
34
35
32
36
38
34
32
35
36
41
36
41
36
37
37
36
40
35
40
34
39
37
39
40

38
36
29
38
38
37
38
39
35
40
37
39
34
34
36
37
38
34
35
32
38
39
38
36
39

33
35
40
34
36
33
36
35
41
33
35
35
32
38
36
38
36
34
38
40
37
37
39
40
36

S5

32
32
32
36
31
33
35
34
35
33
37
33
37
35
37
34
39
33
41
35
43
37
35
40
34

S6

31
34
33
32
31
37
34
35
34
36
35
39
38
37
37
35
36
37
34
35
33
36
36
38
39

Sida

S7 S:a

2

204
205
205
206
206
206
209
212
214
214
214
216
216
217
218
218
219
219
221
222
222
223
226
227
228

av

Snitt

34,0
34,2
34,2
34,3
34,3
34,3
34,8
35,3
35,7
35,7
35,7
36,0
36,0
36,2
36,3
36,3
36,5
36,5
36,8
37,0
37,0
37,2
37,7
37,8
38,0



Plac Namn

Oldtimers Herrar

39 Benny Edvardsson
40 Robert Majlov

41 Mohammad Mousavi
42 Ralf Englund

43 Erik Borjesson

44 Kenth Bjork

45 Ingemar Keismar

46 Stefan Lindoff

a7 Mats Jansby

Damjuniorer

1 Wilma Harrysson
2 Fanny Eriksson
3 Selma Bergstrom

Herrjuniorer

Alexander Njord
Lukas Larsson
Gabriel Yngve
Eric Bohlin

Eric Fandén
Anton Eriksson
Devin Fandén

Damer

1 Jenny Erlandsson
2 Linda Carlsson

N o 0o 0N

den 5 september 2019

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Askims BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Malmod BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Asarums BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Tuve Tigers BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Uppsala BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sundbybergs BGK

Kungélvs BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

35
44
38
43
46
42
44
49
42

33
43
48

29
35
35
35
35
38
46

38
39

S2

35
40
45
43
38
38
42
44
33

41
43
46

30
39
37
35
37
38
40

33
35

S3

41
35
37
36
39
42
46
45
39

37
38
45

35
29
33
34
39
38
42

33
43

S4

41
40
37
41
38
40
43
46
41

43
41
44

27
34
36
34
40
38
43

34
38

S5

42
35
40
38
38
41
45
35

35
35
48

35
34
34
35
38
43
40

S6

37
37
41
38
44
48
36
40

42
37
47

37
31
33
36
35
37
44

S7 S:a

231
231
238
239
243
251
256
259
155

231
237
278

223
202
208
209
224
232
255

211
229

Snitt

38,5
38,5
39,7
39,8
40,5
41,8
42,7
43,2
38,8

38,5
39,5
46,3

31,9
33,7
34,7
34,8
37,3
38,7
42,5

35,2
38,2



Plac

Namn

Damer

3
4

Maria Moéller
Johanna Bjorkebro

Herrar
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Gunnar Bengtsson
Henrik Arvidsson
Daniel Johansson
Hakan Wall

Kristian Norling
Fredrik Tagesson
Mattias Hagglof
Christian Sodergvist
Lars Eriksson
Simon Javadifaraz

den 5 september 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

37
37

33
35
37
36
35
35
35
41
43
37

S2

35
46

34
35
38
34
33
36
39
41
33
38

40
40

24
35
35
30
37
37
37
34
38
36

43
41

34
28
35
39
32
37
33
38
37
45

S5

38
48

32
31
30
37
36
37
42
39
42
40

S6

41
40

29
34
32
35
39
38
35
34
35
46

Sida

S7 S:a

31
32

4

234
252

217
230
207
211
212
220
221
227
228
242

av

Snitt

39,0
42,0

31,0
32,9
34,5
35,2
35,3
36,7
36,8
37,8
38,0
40,3



